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NOTIFICATION 
 

 In continuation to the notification of even No. dated 22-11-2012, it is notified for 
the information of all concerned that 2nd year and 3rd year BHMS (Additional) 
examinations will be conducted from 29th January 2013 and 30th January 2013 
onwards respectively as per the Time Table given below. 
 
TIME TABLE FOR THE SECOND YEAR BHMS (ADDITIONAL) EXAMINATIONS 

JANUARY-2013 
 

Time of Examination  : 9.30 am to 12.30 pm 
Maximum Marks  : 100 each 

Day and Date Subject 
 

Tuesday 29th January 2013 Paper-I General Systemic Pathology and Miasms 
Thursday 31st January 2013 Paper-II  Bacteriology, Parasitology and Clinical  

               Pathology 
Monday 4th February 2013 Paper-III Forensic Medicine and Toxicology 
Wednesday 6th February 2013 Paper-IV Homoeopathic Meteria Medica  
Friday 8th February 2013 Paper-V Organon of Medicine 
 

TIME TABLE FOR THE THIRD YEAR BHMS (ADDITIONAL) EXAMINATIONS 
JANUARY-2013 

 
Time of Examination  : 9.30 am to 12.30 pm 
Maximum Marks  : 100 each 

 
Day and Date 

 
Subject 

Wednesday 30th January 2013 Materia Medica (Part A & B) 
Friday 1st  February 2013 Surgery with Homoeopathic Therapeutics Paper-I 
Tuesday 5th February 2013 Surgery with Homoeopathic Therapeutics Paper-II 
Thursday 7th February 2013 Surgery with Homoeopathic Therapeutics Paper-III  
Monday 11th February 2013 Obstetrics & Gynaecology and Homoeopathic 

Therapeutics  Paper-I 
Wednesday 13th  February 2013 Obstetrics & Gynaecology and Homoeopathic 

Therapeutics  Paper-II 
Friday 15th February 2013 Obstetrics & Gynaecology and Homoeopathic 

Therapeutics  Paper-III 
Monday 18th February 2013 Organon of Medicine-Paper-I 

Section A: Organon of Medicine 
Section B: Chronic Diseases and Homoeopathic  
                  Philosophy 

 
    Sd/-    
                                                         CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 


